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Attachment C - U-Pass Participant Survey Analysis 10-17-16 Full-Time Part-Time Total (Full-Time & Part-Time) (Part-Time) (Full-Time)
Total Survey Completed 5,401 2,207 7,608 29.01% 70.99%
If you currently ride Metro, what type of fare do you use?
College /Vocational Pass 747 189 936 12.30% 8.56% 13.83%
Regular 30 day /EZ Pass 139 74 213 2.80% 3.35% 2.57%
Pay as you go 1,980 654 2,634 34.62% 29.63% 36.66%
| don’t ride Metro 715 570 1,285 16.89% 25.83% 13.24%
No Reponses 1,820 720 2,540 33.39% 32.62% 33.70%
Total 5,401 2,207 7,608
Number of units currently enrolled in?
6 units 0 492 492 6.47% 22.29% 0.00%
7 units 1 130 131 1.72% 5.89% 0.02%
8 units 0 286 286 3.76% 12.96% 0.00%
9 units 0 455 455 5.98% 20.62% 0.00%
10 units 0 356 356 4.68% 16.13% 0.00%
11 units 1 273 274 3.60% 12.37% 0.02%
12 units 5,393 3 5,396 70.93% 0.14% 99.85%
No Response 6 212 218 2.87% 9.61% 0.11%
Total 5,401 2,207 7,608
Are you currently enrolled at another college
Yes 123 185 308 4.05% 8.38% 2.28%
No 4,632 1,945 6,577 86.45% 88.13% 85.76%
No Reponses 646 77 723 9.50% 3.49% 11.96%
Total 5,401 2,207 7,608
Current employment status
Full-Time 365 372 737 9.69% 16.86% 6.76%
Part-Time 1,645 748 2,393 31.45% 33.89% 30.46%
Not Employed 3,338 1,053 4,391 57.72% 47.71% 61.80%
No Reponses 53 34 87 1.14% 1.54% 0.98%
Total 5,401 2,207 7,608




